Position

Print Shop Supervisor
Printing Press Operator
Printer

Graphic Arts/Computer

Typesetter
Bindery Worker

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Department

Print Shop

Print Shop

Print Shop

Print Shop

Print Shop

Total Wages

$124,458

$62,900

$62,732

$56,591

$34,089

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$43,245
$35,196
$25,201

$25,895

$40,101



