Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Print Shop Supervisor		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Print Shop	\$124,458	\$43,245
Printing Press Operator		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Print Shop	\$62,900	\$35,196
Printer		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Print Shop	\$62,732	\$25,201
Graphic Arts/Computer Typesetter		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Print Shop	\$56,591	\$25,895
Bindery Worker		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Print Shop	\$34,089	\$40,101